
POD COFFEE MACHINE MICROPOD

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



Position LF code no. Description

8 <i 1225049 i> DELIVERY LEVER

10 <i 1080205 i> WATER CONTAINER 2L WITH FLOATER

10 <i 1080206 i> WATER CONTAINER 2L

12 <i 3010303 i> WATER SOFTENER FOR OCS NICAL 125

17 <i 1786151 i> SILICONE LIP GASKET GDI062

20 <i 3319931 i> BIPOLAR SWITCH WHITE 16A 250V

22 <i 3319222 i> BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

23 <i 1319005 i> BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

40 <i 3243139 i> O-RING 02025 EPDM

42 <i 1349651 i> PIPETTE FITTING 90° EX EP

46 <i 1349184 i> OLIVE ø 6 mm H7

47 <i 1028001 i> PAVONI LOGO STICKER

63 <i 1786153 i> O-RING  03256 BLACK VITON

65 <i 1444003 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 95°C M4

66 <i 1444206 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 145°C M4

69 <i 1120187 i> 3-WAY SOLENOID VALVE OLAB ø 1/8"F 230V

73 <i 1349184 i> OLIVE ø 6 mm H7

74 <i 1786154 i> O-RING  02056 BLACK VITON

77 <i 1120186 i> 2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE CEME ø 1/8"F 230V

79 <i 1192145 i> COFFEE BREW GROUP

79 <i 1192146 i> COFFEE BREW GROUP

81 <i 1786152 i> GASKET OR 04175 VITON BROWN

82 <i 1786080 i> SILICONE MUSHROOM GASKET

83 <i 1250286 i> SPRING ø 7.5x24 mm

84 <i 1081084 i> SHOWER SCREEN ø 55 mm TY1

84 <i 1510003 i> GROUP SPRAYER ø 12 mm M12x1 H13

85 <i 1081077 i> SHOWER SCREEN ø 55 mm TY38

86 <i 1086036 i> COMPLETE SHOWER HOLDER SCREEN TY38

86 <i 1086037 i> COMPLETE SHOWER HOLDER SCREEN TY1

91 <i 1192142 i> "T" SHAPED UNIT CONTROL CAM

92 <i 1192143 i> "H" SHAPED MIDDLE CAM

94 <i 1192144 i> PIN FOR CAMS ø 6x32 mm

98 <i 1122601 i> VIBRATORY PUMP EX5 41W 120V 60Hz

98 <i 1122735 i> VIBRATORY PUMP EX5 48W 230V 50Hz

99 <i 1349651 i> PIPETTE FITTING 90° EX EP

200 <i 3092250 i> SCALE REMOVER AXOR RIO 250 ml

201 <i 3092251 i> SCALE REMOVER AXOR DE-CAF 10 BAGS

202 <i 3092252 i> SCALE REMOVER AXOR COFFEE MAKER CLEANER

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
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OM.U
A



COFFEE MACHINE MOD.EUROPICCOLA

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



Pos. LF code no. Description Pos. LF code no. Description

1 <i 1241056 i> BLACK BOILER CAP 90 <i 1324092 i> FORK PIN

1 <i 5032438 i> WOOD BOILER CAP 91 <i 1250023 i> RADIAL SEEGER RING ø 5 mm

2 <i 1186480 i> O-RING 04112 EPDM 94 <i 1165018 i> 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY PAVONI

4 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm 94 <i 1165023 i> 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY PAVONI

5 <i 5014758 i> CHROME PLATED BASE 96 <i 1022524 i> DOUBLE SPOUT ø 3/8"

6 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm 98 <i 1160013 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 60x25 mm

7 <i 5008254 i> RING ø 95 mm FOR BOILER FIXING 99 <i 1160113 i> 1 CUP FILTER ø 60x20,5 mm

8 <i 1186641 i> O-RING 0176 EPDM 100 <i 1528028 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 14.5x9.5x1.5 mm

9 <i 1755050 i> HEATING ELEMENT 920/1000W 230/240V 101 <i 5033397 i> FILTER LOCKING SPRING ø 1.00 mm STAIN.ST

9 <i 1755166 i> HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 110V 102 <i 5051838 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

10 <i 1184012 i> CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M5x10 181 <i 1081024 i> SHOWER ø 52 mm

11 <i 1449122 i> PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE 182 <i 1486019 i> FILTERHOLDER GASKET ø 57.7x47x5.3 mm

12 <i 1320002 i> PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5-1.2 BAR 1/4" 198 <i 1160010 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 58x24,5 mm

13 <i 1443007 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 127°C 16A 250V 199 <i 1160009 i> FILTER 1 CUP ø 58x22 mm

15 <i 3528238 i> FLAT WASHER M4 200 <i 1786200 i> SET OF EUROPICCOLA GASKETS

16 <i 3528232 i> HEXAGONAL NUT MEDIUM SIZE M4

18 <i 1523025 i> BOILER VALVE BODY M12

19 <i 1523013 i> SMALL VALVE FOR BOILER VALVE

20 <i 1250042 i> SPRING ø 7x26 mm FOR VALVE

21 <i 5029648 i> CHROME-PLATED CONDENSATE TRAY

26 <i 1319128 i> RED BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

26 <i 5026971 i> DOUBLE BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

27 <i 5008195 i> SELF-LOCKING GROMMET

28 <i 5008206 i> POWER SUPPLY CABLE 16A 250V 2000 mm

29 <i 1028001 i> PAVONI LOGO STICKER

36 <i 1015007 i> UNDERBASE TRAY

36 <i 5027432 i> PLASTIC UNDERBASE

37 <i 1313003 i> FOOT ø 30 mm

40 <i 1015001 i> PLASTIC TRAY

41 <i 1185002 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID PLASTIC

42 <i 1185001 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID CHROME-PLATED STEEL

43 <i 1385000 i> NYLON TAMPER ø 50/52 mm

44 <i 1069001 i> PLASTIC MEASURING SPOON 20 ml

45 <i 5030317 i> COMPLETE CHROME-PLATED STEAM TAP

47 <i 1186435 i> O-RING 106 VITON

48 <i 5027689 i> STEAM TAP PIN

49 <i 1528029 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 12x7x1 mm

50 <i 1186474 i> FLAT NBR GASKET ø 12x7x5 mm

52 <i 1241114 i> KNOB FOR STEAM TAP

53 <i 3053132 i> CLASP ø 3x22 mm

54 <i 1449069 i> CHROME PLATED STEAM PIPE COMPLETE

57 <i 5501292 i> AUTOMATIC MILK FROTHER

58 <i 1449681 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 5 m

60 <i 1186469 i> FLAT SILICONE GASKET ø 15x9x5 mm

61 <i 1201017 i> FITTING FOR LEVEL GLASS

62 <i 1520007 i> LEVEL GLASS ø 9x132 mm

64 <i 1186468 i> FLAT GASKET PTFE ø 17x12x1.5 mm

65 <i 1528025 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 17x12x1 mm

66 <i 1528027 i> NUT M12 FOR STEAM TAP

70 <i 1201016 i> LEVEL PLATE

73 <i 1186470 i> LIP SEAL ø 21x11x4.5 mm

74 <i 1528024 i> PUNCHED WASHER ø 19.7x13x0.9 mm

75 <i 1348050 i> SEEGER RING J-20

76 <i 5029493 i> JACKET FOR COFFEE GROUP

77 <i 1186087 i> O-RING 0152 EPDM

78 <i 5501148 i> PISTON TIE ROD FOR GROUP

79 <i 1321002 i> PISTON  FOR LEVER GROUP

80 <i 1186467 i> LIP SEAL ø 44x36x5.5 mm

81 <i 1081020 i> SHOWER ø 54 mm

82 <i 1186465 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

83 <i 5501139 i> DELIVERY GROUP CAP WITH JACKET

84 <i 5027687 i> SUCTION PIPE

85 <i 3186247 i> O-RING 03112 EPDM

87 <i 5032977 i> GROUP CONTROL LEVER

88 <i 1241055 i> FILTER HOLDER KNOB  M12

89 <i 1192015 i> ARTICULATION BUSHING
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COFFEE MACHINE MOD. PROFESSIONAL

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



Pos. LF code no. Description Pos. LF code no. Description

1 <i 1241056 i> BLACK BOILER CAP 85 <i 3186247 i> O-RING 03112 EPDM

1 <i 5032438 i> WOOD BOILER CAP 88 <i 1241055 i> FILTER HOLDER KNOB  M12

2 <i 1186480 i> O-RING 04112 EPDM 89 <i 1192015 i> ARTICULATION BUSHING

4 <i 5034917 i> BOILER GASKET ø 104x80x2 mm 90 <i 1324092 i> FORK PIN

4 <i 5501123 i> BOILER GASKET ø 108x80x2 mm 91 <i 1250023 i> RADIAL SEEGER RING ø 5 mm

5 <i 5014758 i> CHROME PLATED BASE 94 <i 1165018 i> 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY PAVONI

6 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm 94 <i 1165023 i> 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY PAVONI

7 <i 5008254 i> RING ø 95 mm FOR BOILER FIXING 96 <i 1022524 i> DOUBLE SPOUT ø 3/8"

8 <i 1186641 i> O-RING 0176 EPDM 98 <i 1160013 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 60x25 mm

9 <i 1755050 i> HEATING ELEMENT 920/1000W 230/240V 99 <i 1160113 i> 1 CUP FILTER ø 60x20,5 mm

9 <i 1755166 i> HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 110V 100 <i 1528028 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 14.5x9.5x1.5 mm

10 <i 1184012 i> CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M5x10 101 <i 5033397 i> FILTER LOCKING SPRING ø 1.00 mm STAIN.ST

11 <i 1449122 i> PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE 102 <i 5051838 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

12 <i 1320002 i> PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5-1.2 BAR 1/4" 181 <i 1081024 i> SHOWER ø 52 mm

13 <i 1443007 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 127°C 16A 250V 182 <i 1486019 i> FILTERHOLDER GASKET ø 57.7x47x5.3 mm

15 <i 3528238 i> FLAT WASHER M4 198 <i 1160010 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 58x24,5 mm

16 <i 3528232 i> HEXAGONAL NUT MEDIUM SIZE M4 199 <i 1160009 i> FILTER 1 CUP ø 58x22 mm

18 <i 1523025 i> BOILER VALVE BODY M12 200 <i 1786201 i> SET OF GASKETS

19 <i 1523013 i> SMALL VALVE FOR BOILER VALVE

20 <i 1250042 i> SPRING ø 7x26 mm FOR VALVE

21 <i 5029648 i> CHROME-PLATED CONDENSATE TRAY

26 <i 3319944 i> BIPOLAR SWITCH GREEN 16A 250V

27 <i 5008195 i> SELF-LOCKING GROMMET

28 <i 5008206 i> POWER SUPPLY CABLE 16A 250V 2000 mm

29 <i 1028001 i> PAVONI LOGO STICKER

36 <i 1015007 i> UNDERBASE TRAY

36 <i 5027432 i> PLASTIC UNDERBASE

37 <i 1313003 i> FOOT ø 30 mm

40 <i 1015001 i> PLASTIC TRAY

41 <i 1185002 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID PLASTIC

42 <i 1185001 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID CHROME-PLATED STEEL

43 <i 1385000 i> NYLON TAMPER ø 50/52 mm

44 <i 1069001 i> PLASTIC MEASURING SPOON 20 ml

45 <i 5030317 i> COMPLETE CHROME-PLATED STEAM TAP

47 <i 1186435 i> O-RING 106 VITON

48 <i 5027689 i> STEAM TAP PIN

49 <i 1528029 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 12x7x1 mm

50 <i 1186474 i> FLAT NBR GASKET ø 12x7x5 mm

52 <i 1241114 i> KNOB FOR STEAM TAP

53 <i 3053132 i> CLASP ø 3x22 mm

54 <i 1449069 i> CHROME PLATED STEAM PIPE COMPLETE

57 <i 5501292 i> AUTOMATIC MILK FROTHER

58 <i 1449681 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 5 m

60 <i 1186469 i> FLAT SILICONE GASKET ø 15x9x5 mm

61 <i 1201017 i> FITTING FOR LEVEL GLASS

62 <i 1520007 i> LEVEL GLASS ø 9x132 mm

64 <i 1186468 i> FLAT GASKET PTFE ø 17x12x1.5 mm

65 <i 1528025 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 17x12x1 mm

66 <i 1528027 i> NUT M12 FOR STEAM TAP

68 <i 1349045 i> PRESSURE GAUGE FITTING

69 <i 1245015 i> BOILER PRESSURE GAUGE ø 41 mm 0÷2.5 bar

70 <i 1201016 i> LEVEL PLATE

73 <i 1186470 i> LIP SEAL ø 21x11x4.5 mm

74 <i 1528024 i> PUNCHED WASHER ø 19.7x13x0.9 mm

75 <i 1348050 i> SEEGER RING J-20

76 <i 5029493 i> JACKET FOR COFFEE GROUP

77 <i 1186087 i> O-RING 0152 EPDM

78 <i 5501148 i> PISTON TIE ROD FOR GROUP

79 <i 1321002 i> PISTON  FOR LEVER GROUP

80 <i 1186467 i> LIP SEAL ø 44x36x5.5 mm

81 <i 1081020 i> SHOWER ø 54 mm

81 <i 1081024 i> SHOWER ø 52 mm

82 <i 1186465 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

82 <i 5051838 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

83 <i 5501139 i> DELIVERY GROUP CAP WITH JACKET

84 <i 5027687 i> SUCTION PIPE

<T1
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COFFEE MACHINE MOD.STRADIVARI

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



Position LF code no. Description

1 <i 1241056 i> BLACK BOILER CAP

1 <i 5032438 i> WOOD BOILER CAP

2 <i 1186480 i> O-RING 04112 EPDM

4 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm

4 <i 5034917 i> BOILER GASKET ø 104x80x2 mm

6 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm

7 <i 5008254 i> RING ø 95 mm FOR BOILER FIXING

8 <i 1186641 i> O-RING 0176 EPDM

9 <i 1755050 i> HEATING ELEMENT 920/1000W 230/240V

9 <i 1755166 i> HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 110V

10 <i 1184012 i> CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M5x10

11 <i 1449122 i> PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE

12 <i 1320002 i> PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5-1.2 BAR 1/4"

13 <i 1443007 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 127°C 16A 250V

15 <i 3528238 i> FLAT WASHER M4

16 <i 3528232 i> HEXAGONAL NUT MEDIUM SIZE M4

18 <i 1523025 i> BOILER VALVE BODY M12

19 <i 1523013 i> SMALL VALVE FOR BOILER VALVE

20 <i 1250042 i> SPRING ø 7x26 mm FOR VALVE

21 <i 5029648 i> CHROME-PLATED CONDENSATE TRAY

27 <i 5008195 i> SELF-LOCKING GROMMET

37 <i 1313003 i> FOOT ø 30 mm

43 <i 1385000 i> NYLON TAMPER ø 50/52 mm

44 <i 1069001 i> PLASTIC MEASURING SPOON 20 ml

47 <i 1186435 i> O-RING 106 VITON

48 <i 5027689 i> STEAM TAP PIN

49 <i 1528029 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 12x7x1 mm

50 <i 1186474 i> FLAT NBR GASKET ø 12x7x5 mm

52 <i 1241114 i> KNOB FOR STEAM TAP

53 <i 3053132 i> CLASP ø 3x22 mm

57 <i 5501292 i> AUTOMATIC MILK FROTHER

58 <i 1449681 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 5 m

60 <i 1186469 i> FLAT SILICONE GASKET ø 15x9x5 mm

61 <i 1201017 i> FITTING FOR LEVEL GLASS

62 <i 1520007 i> LEVEL GLASS ø 9x132 mm

64 <i 1186468 i> FLAT GASKET PTFE ø 17x12x1.5 mm

65 <i 1528025 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 17x12x1 mm

66 <i 1528027 i> NUT M12 FOR STEAM TAP

68 <i 1349045 i> PRESSURE GAUGE FITTING

69 <i 1245015 i> BOILER PRESSURE GAUGE ø 41 mm 0÷2.5 bar

70 <i 1201016 i> LEVEL PLATE

73 <i 1186470 i> LIP SEAL ø 21x11x4.5 mm

74 <i 1528024 i> PUNCHED WASHER ø 19.7x13x0.9 mm

75 <i 1348050 i> SEEGER RING J-20

76 <i 5029493 i> JACKET FOR COFFEE GROUP

77 <i 1186087 i> O-RING 0152 EPDM

78 <i 5501148 i> PISTON TIE ROD FOR GROUP

79 <i 1321002 i> PISTON  FOR LEVER GROUP

80 <i 1186467 i> LIP SEAL ø 44x36x5.5 mm

81 <i 1081020 i> SHOWER ø 54 mm

82 <i 1186465 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

82 <i 5051838 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

83 <i 5501139 i> DELIVERY GROUP CAP WITH JACKET

84 <i 5027687 i> SUCTION PIPE

85 <i 3186247 i> O-RING 03112 EPDM

88 <i 1241055 i> FILTER HOLDER KNOB  M12

89 <i 1192015 i> ARTICULATION BUSHING

90 <i 1324092 i> FORK PIN

91 <i 1250023 i> RADIAL SEEGER RING ø 5 mm

94 <i 1165018 i> 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY PAVONI

96 <i 1022524 i> DOUBLE SPOUT ø 3/8"

98 <i 1160013 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 60x25 mm

99 <i 1160113 i> 1 CUP FILTER ø 60x20,5 mm

100 <i 1528028 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 14.5x9.5x1.5 mm

101 <i 5033397 i> FILTER LOCKING SPRING ø 1.00 mm STAIN.ST

<T1
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COFFEE MACHINE MOD.ROMANTICA

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1

PAVONI
T1>

EXPERT-C
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OM.U
A



Position LF code no. Description

3 <i 1348814 i> TOOTHED WASHER EXT. M4

6 <i 1186480 i> O-RING 04112 EPDM

8 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm

8 <i 5501123 i> BOILER GASKET ø 108x80x2 mm

9 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm

10 <i 5008254 i> RING ø 95 mm FOR BOILER FIXING

11 <i 1186641 i> O-RING 0176 EPDM

12 <i 1755050 i> HEATING ELEMENT 920/1000W 230/240V

12 <i 1755166 i> HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 110V

13 <i 1184012 i> CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M5x10

14 <i 1443007 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 127°C 16A 250V

15 <i 3528238 i> FLAT WASHER M4

16 <i 3528232 i> HEXAGONAL NUT MEDIUM SIZE M4

18 <i 1449122 i> PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE

19 <i 1320002 i> PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5-1.2 BAR 1/4"

20 <i 1160113 i> 1 CUP FILTER ø 60x20,5 mm

21 <i 1160013 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 60x25 mm

22 <i 1385000 i> NYLON TAMPER ø 50/52 mm

23 <i 1069001 i> PLASTIC MEASURING SPOON 20 ml

24 <i 5008206 i> POWER SUPPLY CABLE 16A 250V 2000 mm

25 <i 1319128 i> RED BIPOLAR SWITCH 16A 250V

25 <i 3319944 i> BIPOLAR SWITCH GREEN 16A 250V

26 <i 1185002 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID PLASTIC

27 <i 1185001 i> CUP SUPPORT GRID CHROME-PLATED STEEL

28 <i 1015001 i> PLASTIC TRAY

29 <i 5008195 i> SELF-LOCKING GROMMET

31 <i 5014758 i> CHROME PLATED BASE

32 <i 1028001 i> PAVONI LOGO STICKER

39 <i 1015007 i> UNDERBASE TRAY

40 <i 1313003 i> FOOT ø 30 mm

44 <i 3053132 i> CLASP ø 3x22 mm

46 <i 1186474 i> FLAT NBR GASKET ø 12x7x5 mm

47 <i 1528029 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 12x7x1 mm

48 <i 5027689 i> STEAM TAP PIN

50 <i 1186435 i> O-RING 106 VITON

55 <i 1449681 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 5 m

58 <i 1245015 i> BOILER PRESSURE GAUGE ø 41 mm 0÷2.5 bar

61 <i 1186468 i> FLAT GASKET PTFE ø 17x12x1.5 mm

63 <i 1186469 i> FLAT SILICONE GASKET ø 15x9x5 mm

65 <i 1201016 i> LEVEL PLATE

66 <i 1520007 i> LEVEL GLASS ø 9x132 mm

68 <i 1528025 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 17x12x1 mm

69 <i 1528027 i> NUT M12 FOR STEAM TAP

71 <i 3186247 i> O-RING 03112 EPDM

72 <i 5027687 i> SUCTION PIPE

74 <i 1186470 i> LIP SEAL ø 21x11x4.5 mm

75 <i 1528024 i> PUNCHED WASHER ø 19.7x13x0.9 mm

76 <i 1348050 i> SEEGER RING J-20

77 <i 5501148 i> PISTON TIE ROD FOR GROUP

78 <i 1186467 i> LIP SEAL ø 44x36x5.5 mm

79 <i 1321002 i> PISTON  FOR LEVER GROUP

80 <i 1081020 i> SHOWER ø 54 mm

81 <i 1186465 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

82 <i 5501139 i> DELIVERY GROUP CAP WITH JACKET

83 <i 5029493 i> JACKET FOR COFFEE GROUP

84 <i 1186087 i> O-RING 0152 EPDM

87 <i 1192015 i> ARTICULATION BUSHING

89 <i 1324092 i> FORK PIN

90 <i 1250023 i> RADIAL SEEGER RING ø 5 mm

96 <i 1022524 i> DOUBLE SPOUT ø 3/8"
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COFFEE MACHINE MOD. LA GRANDE BELLEZZA

Positions without LF code no.: upon request

<T1
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Position LF code no. Description

1 <i 5032438 i> WOOD BOILER CAP

2 <i 1186480 i> O-RING 04112 EPDM

4 <i 5034917 i> BOILER GASKET ø 104x80x2 mm

6 <i 1186483 i> BOILER GASKET ø 93x80x2 mm

7 <i 5008254 i> RING ø 95 mm FOR BOILER FIXING

8 <i 1186641 i> O-RING 0176 EPDM

9 <i 1755050 i> HEATING ELEMENT 920/1000W 230/240V

9 <i 1755166 i> HEATING ELEMENT 1000W 110V

10 <i 1184012 i> CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M5x10

11 <i 1449122 i> PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE

12 <i 1320002 i> PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5-1.2 BAR 1/4"

13 <i 1443007 i> CONTACT THERMOSTAT 127°C 16A 250V

15 <i 3528238 i> FLAT WASHER M4

16 <i 3528232 i> HEXAGONAL NUT MEDIUM SIZE M4

18 <i 1523025 i> BOILER VALVE BODY M12

19 <i 1523013 i> SMALL VALVE FOR BOILER VALVE

20 <i 1250042 i> SPRING ø 7x26 mm FOR VALVE

21 <i 5029648 i> CHROME-PLATED CONDENSATE TRAY

27 <i 5008195 i> SELF-LOCKING GROMMET

37 <i 1313003 i> FOOT ø 30 mm

43 <i 1385000 i> NYLON TAMPER ø 50/52 mm

44 <i 1069001 i> PLASTIC MEASURING SPOON 20 ml

47 <i 1186435 i> O-RING 106 VITON

48 <i 5027689 i> STEAM TAP PIN

49 <i 1528029 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 12x7x1 mm

50 <i 1186474 i> FLAT NBR GASKET ø 12x7x5 mm

53 <i 3053132 i> CLASP ø 3x22 mm

57 <i 5501292 i> AUTOMATIC MILK FROTHER

58 <i 1449281 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 100 m

58 <i 1449681 i> SILICONE HOSE ø 4x7 SHORE 60 - 5 m

60 <i 1186469 i> FLAT SILICONE GASKET ø 15x9x5 mm

61 <i 1201017 i> FITTING FOR LEVEL GLASS

62 <i 1520007 i> LEVEL GLASS ø 9x132 mm

64 <i 1186468 i> FLAT GASKET PTFE ø 17x12x1.5 mm

65 <i 1528025 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 17x12x1 mm

66 <i 1528027 i> NUT M12 FOR STEAM TAP

70 <i 1201016 i> LEVEL PLATE

73 <i 1186470 i> LIP SEAL ø 21x11x4.5 mm

74 <i 1528024 i> PUNCHED WASHER ø 19.7x13x0.9 mm

75 <i 1348050 i> SEEGER RING J-20

76 <i 5029493 i> JACKET FOR COFFEE GROUP

77 <i 1186087 i> O-RING 0152 EPDM

78 <i 5501148 i> PISTON TIE ROD FOR GROUP

79 <i 1321002 i> PISTON  FOR LEVER GROUP

80 <i 1186467 i> LIP SEAL ø 44x36x5.5 mm

81 <i 1081020 i> SHOWER ø 54 mm

82 <i 1186465 i> FILTER HOLDER GASKET ø 60x50x5.5 mm

83 <i 5501139 i> DELIVERY GROUP CAP WITH JACKET

84 <i 5027687 i> SUCTION PIPE

85 <i 3186247 i> O-RING 03112 EPDM

87 <i 5032977 i> GROUP CONTROL LEVER

89 <i 1192015 i> ARTICULATION BUSHING

90 <i 1324092 i> FORK PIN

91 <i 1250023 i> RADIAL SEEGER RING ø 5 mm

98 <i 1160013 i> FILTER 2-CUP ø 60x25 mm

99 <i 1160113 i> 1 CUP FILTER ø 60x20,5 mm

100 <i 1528028 i> BRASS WASHER FLAT ø 14.5x9.5x1.5 mm

101 <i 5033397 i> FILTER LOCKING SPRING ø 1.00 mm STAIN.ST
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